



# C1000-093<sup>Q&As</sup>

IBM Cloud Pak for Integration v2020.1 Solution Architect

## Pass IBM C1000-093 Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

<https://www.passapply.com/c1000-093.html>

100% Passing Guarantee  
100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by IBM Official Exam Center

-  **Instant Download** After Purchase
-  **100% Money Back** Guarantee
-  **365 Days** Free Update
-  **800,000+** Satisfied Customers





#### QUESTION 1

What is one way to perform an automated build of an App Connect Enterprise (ACE) application within a CI/CD pipeline?

- A. Build a bar file from a Project Interchange within the ACE toolkit and push it to GitHub.
- B. Run a Docker build to create a bar file within a Jenkins pipeline, and store it in Artifactory.
- C. Use Source2Image within a Tekton pipeline to create a bar file from a Project Interchange.
- D. Use Jenkins to spin up an ACE container, build a bar file, and destroy the container.

Correct Answer: A

---

#### QUESTION 2

Which is an IBM Cloud Pak solution advantage?

- A. Full software stack support, ongoing security, compliance, and version compatibility
- B. Continuous Delivery and Continuous Integration (CD/CI) tools
- C. Dedicated support team for application migration to IBM Cloud
- D. OpenStack integration out of the box

Correct Answer: B

---

#### QUESTION 3

When deploying API Connect on an OpenShift cluster, what are the minimum number of nodes required for high availability for the platform?

- A. 2 Master Nodes and 2 Worker Nodes
- B. 1 Master Node and 2 Worker Nodes
- C. 1 Master Node and 3 Worker Nodes
- D. 3 Master Nodes and 3 Worker Nodes

Correct Answer: C

---

#### QUESTION 4

What is the correct order of dependencies in the DataPower Gateway services point of view as they are nested into each other?



Select and Place:

Domain	1
Tenant	2
Appliance	3
Object	4

Correct Answer:

	Tenant
	Appliance
	Domain
	Object

### QUESTION 5

What is the minimum requirement for an HA deployment of the Cloud Pak for Integration Platform Navigator?

- A. 3 cores across 3 worker nodes



- B. cores across 2 worker nodes
- C. 1.5 cores across 3 worker nodes
- D. 1 core across 2 worker nodes

Correct Answer: C

[Latest C1000-093 Dumps](#)

[C1000-093 Study Guide](#)

[C1000-093 Exam Questions](#)